
Elizabeth McGill 
Tom Green County Clerk 


124 West Beauregard Avenue 

San Angelo, Texas 76903-5835 


Phone: (325) 659-6553 Fax: (325) 659-3251 


REQUEST FOR PAYMENT 

Vendor Name: Municipal Court Vendor#:3504 

Transaction Description: To disburse arrest fees collected by the County Clerk 
to the Municipal Court or other agencies. 

Pa)l from Bank Invoice# Line item Amount 
Oper 05/31113 0071-01-000-036-0000-70314 

SAPO $ 167.94 
ASU $ 4.46 
LAKE POLICE $ 0.00 
CITY MARSHALL $ 0.00 
PARK POLICE $ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 172.40 

&~-I1f~ 
Gary Monico 
Deputy Clerk 



ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 061041201310:20:27 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 0510112013 To: 0513112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $2,107.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $61,891.25 

Summary Total: $97,236.99 

Total: $97,236.99 

\h-\tc~ \Q,\ 'loll ,<50 > IfQl, t.3(oPICf 

.~~1S~ r4\ 03L, WCl 


CbLLXt C0 \le£;11 Ons LeS,50'~£O 

rev. 210511003 

http:97,236.99
http:97,236.99
http:61,891.25
http:2,107.00


ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 06I04I201310:20:27 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 05/0112013 To: 0513112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEA'rH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTIING 113 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-8T 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 113 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 214 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$717.00 

$30.00 

$6,666.00 

$3,373.40 

$894.60 

$30.00 

$654.00 

$992.00 

$67.74 

$11,124.00 

$37.50 

$37.50 

$15.00 

$3,270.00 

$3,270.00 

$4,151.00 

$16.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$35,345.74 

$335.50 

$0.00 

$211.50 

$38,467.25 

$10,365.00 

$10,405.00 

rev. 210512003 

http:10,405.00
http:10,365.00
http:38,467.25
http:35,345.74
http:4,151.00
http:3,270.00
http:3,270.00
http:11,124.00
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http:6,666.00
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ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2 ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 

Report Date: 06/041201310:20:58 AM 
TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 05/01/2013 To : 0513112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT -STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COLINTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 -INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVA'nON 

$556.00 

$20.00 

$5,292.40 

$2,121.00 

$660.60 

$20.00 

$426.00 

$904.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$37.50 

$37.50 

$10.00 

$2,850.00 

$2,850.00 

$22.00 

$16.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$15,823.00 

$335.50 

$0.00 

$176.00 

$0.00 

$850.00 

$850.00 

rev. 210512003 

http:15,823.00
http:2,850.00
http:2,850.00
http:2,121.00
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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 06/04/2013 10:20:58 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 05/01/2013 To: 0513112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $170.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $2,381.50 

Summary Total: $18,204.50 

Total: $18,204.50 

rev. 210512003 



ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX f,l? Report Date: 06/04/201310:20:43 AM 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 05/01/2013 To: 0513112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT -STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

I 	 006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 


001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 


001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 


001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 


032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 


030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 


$161.00 

$10.00 

$1,373.60 

$1,252.40 

$234.00 

$10.00 

$228.00 

$88.00 

$67.74 

$11,124.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5.00 

$420.00 

$420.00 

$4,129.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$19,522.74 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$35.50 

$38,467.25 

$9,515.00 

$9,555.00 

rev. 210512003 

http:9,555.00
http:9,515.00
http:38,467.25
http:19,522.74
http:4,129.00
http:11,124.00
http:1,252.40
http:1,373.60


ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 06/04/201310:20:43 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX ~ 
MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 05/01/2013 To: 05/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $1,937.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $59,509.75 

Summary Total: $79,032.49 

Total: $79,032.49 

rey. 210512003 

http:79,032.49
http:79,032.49
http:59,509.75
http:1,937.00


Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 05/01/2013·05(31(2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 


County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 


Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

27.00 

.60.00 

262.00 

92.00 

273.00 

241.00 

120.00 

66,143.50 

Fee Totals Cashier ( Station 

Buck. Rachel 

CS1527.00 
. Buc:k,Rachel 

CS15 
60.00 

Buck. Rachel 

CS15 
262.00 

. Buck. Rachel 

CS15 
92.00 

Hickman. Jesse 

273.00 CS13 
DeAnda. Amanda 

CS2241.00 
Buck, Rachel 

CS15 
120.00 

66,143.50 

iR~~.i~,~~mber 
IMisc&lIanous Payment 

iCR-85695 

lPaymEtnt 

lCR-80096 

(Payment 

.CR-85697 

Payment 

·CR·85698 

'Payment 

'2013-1226 

Payment 

2013-1227 

Payment 

CR-85699 

Fee Code Totals 

Party ( Case # Date 

Aud~ID: 3259277 

0513112013 

:WATSON. DAVID ALLEN•. At.Id~iO:·s2592il3 
111 

13-00489 
RAMIREZ. JOSEPH 
ALLEN 

12-00329 
VALDEZ. MARISSA 
'MERCEDES 

12.01873 
MARTINEZ. JERRY P 

13P265 
PATINO. RUBY 

13C257-L2 
IMiATlEY. BRANDON 
ANTHONY 

13-00055 

0513112013 

AudrtID: 3259287 

05/31(2013 

Aud~ID: 3259331 

0513112013 

AuditlD: 3259339 

05/31/2013 

Au~: 3259347 

0513112013 

AuditlD: 3259357 

05/31(2013 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Receipt Number Case No. ( Payor Date 

; Adjustment TIBBETS, LEAH AuditlD: 3255542 

12013-0345 
12P509 

0511512013 

i 
Fee Code Totals 

,Total Receipts 

Total Adjustments Impactin", Receipts 

'Final Fee Code Totals 

Printed on 06/0412013 at 10:16:46 AM 

ActiveReports Evaluation. Copyright 2002-2005 (c) Data Dyrnl'mics, ~td. All Rights Reserved. 

Totals 

(446.00, 

(446.00) 

Totals 

66,143.50 

(446.00) 

65,697.50 

Fee Totals Cashier I Station 

Fee Totals 


66,143.50 


(446.00) 

L5i'ql;jp) 1le.fiVll(tS DOl t - 0\ -' 340 -L(YJ I.e=:; 
•{ teS:50t/50 Page 36, Part 1 

http:66,143.50
http:65,697.50
http:66,143.50
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 05/01/2013 - 05/31/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Totals 
Fee Totals 

:Fee Code Totals for All Funds 65,697.50' 65,697.50 

;0072-01-340-000-0000-43511 37.02 37.02 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43518 3,410.75 3,410.75 

. 0001-00-340-000-0000-43405 9,760.63 9,760.63 

-0036-02-340-000-0000-43432 416.04 416.04 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43425 1,248.13 1,248.13 

0018-02-340-000-0000-43432 678.45 678.45 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 570.00 570.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43421 44.00 44.00 

0010-01-340-000-0000-43432 2,912.29 2,912.29 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43456 2,078.75 2,078.75 

0032-01-340-000-0000-43487 753.93 753.93 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 1,075.00 1,075.00 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43559 1,520.00 1,520.00 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 37.50 37.50 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 1,110.68 1,110.68 

.0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 1,160.00 1,160.00 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43560 452.08 452.08 

0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 904.17 904.17: 

'0049-01-340-000-0000-43435 226.04 226.04 

0072-01·340-000·0000-43500 5,222.35: 5,222.35, 

'0072-01-340-000-0000-43520 141.19; 141.19' 

. 0072·01·340-000-0000-43518 398.85 398.85' 

Printed on 06/04/2013 at 10: 16:46 AM Page 37, Part 1 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 05/01/2013 - 0513112013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Totals 

: 0072-01-340-000-0000-43517 270.38 270.38' 
I 

; 
;0072-01-340-000-0000-43510 339.23 339.23 

.0001-00-340-000-0000-43448 .. 27.00 27.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43404 1,689.61 1,689.61 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43403 2,061.33 2,061.33 

0001-02-000-018-0000-50101 (50.00). (50.00) 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 670.00 670.00 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43965 196.00 196.00 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43575 40.00 40.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43440 5,046.73 5,046.73 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 845.40: 845.40 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 126.80 126.80 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 16,206.00 16,206.00 

0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 30.00 30.00 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 172.40, 172.40 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 1,013.70. 1,013.70 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 917.24' 917.24 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 1,089.48; 1,089.48 

0023-02-340-000-0000-43432 219.94 219.94 
~ 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43506 628.41 628.41 

CounWClerk Fund 65.697.501 65.697.50 

Printed on 06/0412013 at 10:16:46 AM Page 38. Part 1 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 05101/2013 - 05/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

lBND 
iBN·DADM·~·-·~··-+·-~· 

,BOND 
CA 
icc"" 
iCCC 
icCi:.i<" 

;onsolldated Court Costs .............•.•,.., ••••..•......•.... 
'•• _ ••• ~_" __~"~~d'~"_""~ 

,CERTCOP 
'CHS'
reMI···"··· ...... 

Copies ......... 
. Security Fee 

..~...................••...•....__.._................. ....... 
lr.nrr",,..tinn!21 Management Instruction Fee 

v. ~ V_'__A V'''_''''.• v. 

CMRL !Commitment and Release 

!COATY 

42.70: 
I 

'·68.31;" 

141.76; 
hh'~"AVh'A _'V~· V~, 'r 

2,635.05, 

• A ••,.__ .vi 
5.12' 

4"50~ 
v ",1 

674.77; 

1~646~91: 
lCOF 

COHS 
fCOMREL 

······jCounty Attorney Fees ..·· .. 
v_,v~,~"'___~~_A.V'~ __ -v V'V _, __,,~J._v _'A'''V'VV''~ .,_v,v",v_,__v_,~ 

JFine 
............. rCc)urthouse' security Fee 

"+:':'cc:'MifrvfENT&RELEASE' 
"""VV"'~A'.v_••v_",..,_". 

:CONCC 
v_.• " __m~,_'" v_ v. "V'_'~'_"'_'" 

iCOP 
rCORPF··-·-········ 
'CRPF 

'CVCC .. , . !-:: . . '''''''''.~~~~~---==.: ....... --_. ~ -

16,206.00: 

197.66 

- 25.69. 
4,720.59, 

149: 

'130i' 
1491 

o:ti"o 
······0.00· 

o 0.00 

o 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0~60 

0.00. 
0.00 

0.00 

cie.oo· 
..... 0.007 0 

o.oor'· () 
o.Clot· -. 0 

6.00t·····.. · 0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Number,
(1 )" ------3';44-r6sT
0--'-33'7.891 

o 4.46: 

0' --628:41' 
0: 50.00 
o· ·.. ·---23:48

42.70' 

68:31
o 141.76' 

6 --2~635.05 

oC-'1os:<i6' 
o 
o 
o 674.77 

0; 

o 
(} 

0' 

o 

1,646.91 

'16;200:00 

. "197.66, 

25.69 

4,720.SS 
Clr --j·fo.6or 
O~-14i."1·4-

0' ""1;482:141 
o -------~196~O(}---

27.001 
~"---444:93: 

. ........... if' '·---21'7.11t· 

0" ------190.00) 

Page 39, Part 1 

ActiveReports Evaluation. Copyright 2002-2005 (c) Data Dynamics, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 05/01/2013 - 05/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued•.• 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

reveRT::' 
iCVCSF ..----,.~-.".-.~.~,..~, 
l<2'1~X.MP 
ICVICCA 

iCVILS 
rCVJNBFF 
!CVJUbF 
icvJuRY 
iCVLL 
iCVNCC' 
l"TI._._,.......~_. 

iCVRECMDIG 
~cvRr"ipARC 
rCVRMPF 

CVSJF 

IEMS 
rEMST 
!I=A-'" 
iFV-PF 
f-:.~... -~••. -...- ........ 
ilDF 
L¥~~.~y_...__ .~ 

.JRF 

....._ ..-!-..

···~constable Service 
• _",'_ ~~"_,"~~_~ .""•• ~, _''''',_" A __• ___~~__,_~__ 

I=YI'Omplified Copies 
INAI..Vicfl"Ms·cOMPENSATloN .. 

T 

-~~"."--i,, 
8.001 

135.00: 
A, '~'~4~~'_' ."J 

570.00· 
A.A h ~ 

37.50\ 

1;5:20:001 
44.001 

1,330.00! ' 
"198.00j 

380.00· 

O.OOi 

·0.001 

0:001" 
O.oar 
0.00: 
_~,......~_i,,, 

O.OO! 
, ' __ "'A._••~,,l.A 

0.00: 

o 
o· 
'0 
o 

0; 

o 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
'o~O() . 

0.00 

D.Oo' 
0':00 

"'():oo 

'0:00 
0.00 

0.00 
'0:00' 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

()·O.OO~ 

.(J' 0.00 

o 0.00 
-. ,~-~..~ .•." 

o· 0.00 
O~" .. "'0:00 

0.00 
········0.00 

0.00 

01 570.00 39'.J 
"~61 37.50 21 

"-ct 1,520.00 
.•.,.J 

~:j..... '44:00' 

3~"'C{'-r:330:00 

1s8.oo: ";1
331 

38"1:1.00 .·~~l 
190.00 ~:l 
190.00 391 

1,512.00 -371 

and Delinquency 

.....--.--- ........................~..•- ..~;..........----..- ....--..- ...- .... _ ...--1 

0.00 

""-0:00 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 05101/2013·05/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued... 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

'Ti305:0Sii~~fJ·-~-----·-~-:--~~~=~~~~:~~~·~§'-~~~s~--~.~.~---.....- ,." 
o 0.001 50.00 

___ .m" ___' __AW" 

PRACF o (5.00)l 226.04 

iPRARB o 0.00' 3.00, 
_"_'~~'_"_".~'n'~_WM_'_' ,<OAA 0' -----_.-o.oor---
PRARGP 7CCOO" 

------·o:ocf-' 2.00,'PRCAE 
O.OOf o 295,00 
-a:O(r~-·""- '-135~i33;o 

PRCIG 0.00 o (20.00) 904.1f 
o "----'0:00;'-PReif' O.OO! 128.0(} 

'P-R'CCK- o .(40.00r 1,808.34 

PRCRF 0(1Koo~ 678.13 
" .. -.~-...,--.-.. " ..-""'-----~--,~-,~--~--"-
PRCSF IConstable Servi 0.00 o 815.00 

PRILS 0.00: o '(10.00) (h 452.08" 
PRINV 0.00 25.00 

PRJF 0.00 o 0.00 o -'1;1eo.oo" 
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-- "'---.~ ..---~-~--- ~-.. '-247:25;'PRJSF (6.00) 

_ ,'_' 'd_' ___ ___"__ "V__~ 

PRJTF o (5.00) 226.04 
,v~-~,_~~~~_~w_.~_.__ 

350.00PRLET o 
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.-,---------,,~. ". -621:00+PRNCC 0:00! o 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 05101/2013·05/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued ... 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

,RPFC 
:RP~P~-~~ 

:RS 
SAPO . '''~~.-. "--- . 
iSJFCCC 
~M~ ~~m""·_·_~·~~_·__ <> 

SJFC-CC 
0""¥0¥_"'~'A ___'~_"_"_'" 

SJFSCC 
~- -< ."•••_. ..... • 

'SJFS-CC 
•••>,""""___M_'",Ann_nn 0.0 

SKW 
'STFEE 
#,-~" ~.~~~•••••••••• 

STTRA 
~'_A_,"_·_A." __ " 

TABC 

:TECH 
'TGSO 
:TP 
V'"_'V' .00.'~'_~'M'~'~ 

TPWARF 
VIDEO 

,YRF ...~._ 
:Sub-Totals 

Ma~nagemeni"Preser;;ation 

-IRE'cORDS PRES~ERVATlo~;rF·EE«(iERKS; FEE) 
IAPPlication for Sale of Real or Personal Property Fee 

140.001 

Fee -San Angelo PoiiceDepartment

; 

TSJFS-CC·· 
+ ....~.~. . .. .... .." ..... ,., 
jJUDICIAl SUPPORT FEE - STATE 

~"-TSafekeepingOf Wills 1 0.00 , . 

IStateFee 153.00! 
-+ISTATE TRAFFIC FEE' 

:NresiFee -Texas Alcohol &Beverage 

_wi-..___v_~vm~~ ~ "",••••,"" 

iTECHNOlOGY FEE 

-~. IArresiFee -Tom Greensheriif6fflce·· 
lTimePayment Fee 

3: 
617 
~""m~ 
981 

2Sf 
2' 

¥¥ ..... --_ ••--_.... !..... 

4,649' 

0.00! 

O.OOT 
0:001" 

............... ,__ ._~-+~.,_v_ 
0.00 

0.00 

o.bo: 
0.00 

0' 

o 

0 
O· 
0' 
0 

0 

if 
0 

0 

0 

0.00: 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.60 

~o.b6 

0:00· 
0.66 

0.00 

0.00 
-.~-----"'--

0.00 

o 0.00 

~~ (f (44Ei:60r 

0: 

OJ 

0' 

o 
o 
0' 
o. 
6 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

(15j: 

7.50 

25.001 

····140.00;····"·· 
.. -·167~94~·· 

32:74·' 
7.56: 

293.89' 

64~6if 

10.00 
153,00:·· 

339.23 

0.92, 

··2~23" 

1,337.39 

·'1,089:48' 

120.36 
·····~~6.44~·~~-···~ 

-65,697.501 

.~ 65,~~?~:~!lj~~~.~__..... ~~~ 
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